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Celkem

Jméno Družstvo Kategorie Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem Celkem+bonus

1 Rolf Michal Vrchlabí MR 671 399 1 1070 1070

2 Váchal Petr MN 625 327 3 952 1052

3 Hažva Jaroslav Smiřice MR 667 384 2 1051 1051

4 Hejhal Radek Podbořany MR 689 359 2 1048 1048

5 Palm Radek Hořice MN 614 327 15 941 1041

6 Kuděj David Slavoj Praha MR 644 392 2 1036 1036

7 Kuděj David Slavoj Praha MR 656 380 2 1036 1036

8 Dejda Filip Sokol Kolín MR 674 355 0 1029 1029

9 Mizerová Blanka Slavia Praha ZR 609 318 2 927 1027

10 Mizerová Hedvika Slavia Praha ZR 616 306 14 922 1022

11 Kupka Jaroslav Kupkospol MR 664 357 0 1021 1021

12 Kamelová Eva Jičín ZR 607 313 6 920 1020

13 Pristandová Nela SKK Jičín ZR 597 322 4 919 1019

14 Knajfl Roman Basket MN 627 291 12 918 1018

15 Vik Lukáš Jičín MR 627 385 1 1012 1012

16 Valtr Evžen Slavoj Praha MR 663 337 5 1000 1000

17 Koňák Josef Hořice MN 608 290 3 898 998

18 Procházka V. MN 584 302 14 886 986

19 Kučera Bohuslav SKP Hradec Králové MN 585 300 10 885 985

20 Straka Roman TJ Lokomotiva TrutnovMR 618 365 3 983 983

21 Sedlák Jiří MR 637 343 3 980 980

22 Mizerová Markéta Slavia Praha ZR 587 291 9 878 978

23 Rücker Petr Tespo MN 595 282 10 877 977

24 Procházka Václav Exoti MN 602 273 11 875 975

25 Palm Patrik Hořice MN 618 256 10 874 974

26 Jandera Milan Hořice MN 607 265 13 872 972

27 Stašák Anton Slavoj Praha MR 625 345 1 970 970

28 Kupka Ladislav Kupkospol MN 571 296 14 867 967

29 Švamberk Miroslav Basket MN 602 263 9 865 965

30 Černý Tomáš Hořice MN 615 248 12 863 963

31 Rumlová Dáša Exoti ZN 512 263 13 775 955

32 Králová Kateřina Slavoj Praha ZR 609 244 13 853 953

33 Svoboda Aleš Basket MN 609 243 13 852 952

34 Rückrová Věra Tespo ZN 534 237 15 771 951

35 Šmída Václav Smičice MR 655 294 7 949 949

36 Fogl Pavel SKP Hradec Králové MN 588 257 16 845 945

37 Kučera Bohuslav SKP Hradec Králové MN 580 263 15 843 943

38 Říha Zdeněk Vrchlabí MR 622 316 1 938 938

39 Erben st. Vrchlabí MN 575 263 12 838 938

40 Kroupová Renata Tespo ZN 549 207 27 756 936

41 Pristanda Jičín MN 589 246 15 835 935

42 Hažva Marin Smiřice MR 623 308 7 931 931

43 Rucker Jiří Exoti MN 556 274 12 830 930

44 Vik Miroslav Poděbrady MR 607 321 9 928 928

45 Luštinec Vladimír Hořice MN 595 233 20 828 928

46 Erben ml. Vrchlabí MR 649 276 13 925 925

47 Sedlák Jiří Pardubice MR 619 304 5 923 923

48 Pokorná Yvetta SKP Hradec Králové ZN 531 211 26 742 922

49 Zajíc Miloš Exoti MN 574 243 15 817 917

50 Vrťátko Pavel Basket MN 580 230 20 810 910

51 Galuščák Zdeněk SKP Hradec Králové MN 559 247 15 806 906

52 Halbsgut Richard Kozlíci MN 568 238 20 806 906

53 Jaroš Jan Kozlíci MN 568 237 15 805 905

54 Diviš Zdeněk SKP Hradec Králové MR 595 309 6 904 904

55 Mikolášek Láďa SKP Hradec Králové MR 622 282 11 904 904

56 Vondráček Ivan Dvůr Králové MR 593 310 6 903 903
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57 Janeček Michal Smiřice MR 589 310 10 899 899

58 Filo Arnošt Chomutov MR 611 283 7 894 894

59 Šmíd Stanislav Chomutov MR 624 269 10 893 893

60 Kupka Michal Kupkospol MN 565 224 23 789 889

61 Trejtnar B. SKP Hradec Králové MR 598 276 4 874 874

62 Bezvoda David Kozlíci MN 549 218 21 767 867

63 Špičák David Kozlíci MN 552 211 23 763 863

64 Kotek Aleš TJ Lokomotiva TrutnovMR 600 256 9 856 856

65 Štefáček Dvůr Králové MR 603 250 17 853 853

66 Král Aleš Slavoj Praha MR 596 249 18 845 845

67 Tesařík Rudolf Chomutov MR 611 228 13 839 839

68 Rücker Jiří Exoti MN 542 192 27 734 834

69 Němeček Petr Hořice MN 517 197 30 714 814
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muži

Jméno Družstvo Kategorie Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem

1 Rolf Michal Vrchlabí MR 671 399 1 1070

2 Hažva Jaroslav Smiřice MR 667 384 2 1051

3 Hejhal Radek Podbořany MR 689 359 2 1048

4 Kuděj David Slavoj Praha MR 644 392 2 1036

5 Kuděj David Slavoj Praha MR 656 380 2 1036

6 Dejda Filip Sokol Kolín MR 674 355 0 1029

7 Kupka Jaroslav Kupkospol MR 664 357 0 1021

8 Vik Lukáš Jičín MR 627 385 1 1012

9 Valtr Evžen Slavoj Praha MR 663 337 5 1000

10 Straka Roman TJ Lokomotiva TrutnovMR 618 365 3 983

11 Sedlák Jiří MR 637 343 3 980

12 Stašák Anton Slavoj Praha MR 625 345 1 970

13 Váchal Petr MN 625 327 3 952

14 Šmída Václav Smičice MR 655 294 7 949

15 Palm Radek Hořice MN 614 327 15 941

16 Říha Zdeněk Vrchlabí MR 622 316 1 938

17 Hažva Marin Smiřice MR 623 308 7 931

18 Vik Miroslav Poděbrady MR 607 321 9 928

19 Erben ml. Vrchlabí MR 649 276 13 925

20 Sedlák Jiří Pardubice MR 619 304 5 923

21 Knajfl Roman Basket MN 627 291 12 918

22 Diviš Zdeněk SKP Hradec Králové MR 595 309 6 904

23 Mikolášek Láďa SKP Hradec Králové MR 622 282 11 904

24 Vondráček Ivan Dvůr Králové MR 593 310 6 903

25 Janeček Michal Smiřice MR 589 310 10 899

26 Koňák Josef Hořice MN 608 290 3 898

27 Filo Arnošt Chomutov MR 611 283 7 894

28 Šmíd Stanislav Chomutov MR 624 269 10 893

29 Procházka V. MN 584 302 14 886

30 Kučera Bohuslav SKP Hradec Králové MN 585 300 10 885

31 Rücker Petr Tespo MN 595 282 10 877

32 Procházka Václav Exoti MN 602 273 11 875

33 Trejtnar B. SKP Hradec Králové MR 598 276 4 874

34 Palm Patrik Hořice MN 618 256 10 874

35 Jandera Milan Hořice MN 607 265 13 872

36 Kupka Ladislav Kupkospol MN 571 296 14 867

37 Švamberk Miroslav Basket MN 602 263 9 865

38 Černý Tomáš Hořice MN 615 248 12 863

39 Kotek Aleš TJ Lokomotiva TrutnovMR 600 256 9 856

40 Štefáček Dvůr Králové MR 603 250 17 853

41 Svoboda Aleš Basket MN 609 243 13 852

42 Fogl Pavel SKP Hradec Králové MN 588 257 16 845

43 Král Aleš Slavoj Praha MR 596 249 18 845

44 Kučera Bohuslav SKP Hradec Králové MN 580 263 15 843

45 Tesařík Rudolf Chomutov MR 611 228 13 839

46 Erben st. Vrchlabí MN 575 263 12 838

47 Pristanda Jičín MN 589 246 15 835

48 Rucker Jiří Exoti MN 556 274 12 830

49 Luštinec Vladimír Hořice MN 595 233 20 828

50 Zajíc Miloš Exoti MN 574 243 15 817

51 Vrťátko Pavel Basket MN 580 230 20 810

52 Galuščák Zdeněk SKP Hradec Králové MN 559 247 15 806

53 Halbsgut Richard Kozlíci MN 568 238 20 806

54 Jaroš Jan Kozlíci MN 568 237 15 805

55 Kupka Michal Kupkospol MN 565 224 23 789
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56 Bezvoda David Kozlíci MN 549 218 21 767

57 Špičák David Kozlíci MN 552 211 23 763

58 Rücker Jiří Exoti MN 542 192 27 734

59 Němeček Petr Hořice MN 517 197 30 714
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ženy

Jméno Družstvo Kategorie Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem

1 Mizerová Blanka Slavia Praha ZR 609 318 2 927

2 Mizerová Hedvika Slavia Praha ZR 616 306 14 922

3 Kamelová Eva Jičín ZR 607 313 6 920

4 Pristandová Nela SKK Jičín ZR 597 322 4 919

5 Mizerová Markéta Slavia Praha ZR 587 291 9 878

6 Králová Kateřina Slavoj Praha ZR 609 244 13 853

7 Rumlová Dáša Exoti ZN 512 263 13 775

8 Rückrová Věra Tespo ZN 534 237 15 771

9 Kroupová Renata Tespo ZN 549 207 27 756

10 Pokorná Yvetta SKP Hradec Králové ZN 531 211 26 742
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